GUARAMIRANGA FEST RUN 2023

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10
11
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17
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27
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31
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Numero Nome

547

561
650

548

656
587

621
657
503
573
564
571
562
609
588

528
619
570
658

516
625
641

544
536
586

577
533
502

563
623
518

549

FRANCISCO GLAIRTON DA COSTA
SOUZA

ISMAEL CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA

DICSON FALCAO

FRANCISCO JEOVANE DOS SANTOS
BRAGA

ELTON REBOUCAS DA SILVA

MARCOS MAYRTON DE PAULA
CAVALCANTE

RINALDO COSTA DO NASCIMENTO
MATHEUS AMORIM VIEIRA
ALEXANDRE DA SILVA GILDO
JOSE DE SOUSA FARIAS

IVAN PAULO DA SILVA

JOAO MARTINS ALBUQUERQUE
ISRAEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA
PEDRO TAVARES

MARCOS NASCIMENTO DE
ALCANTARA

CILAS PEREIRA MARTINS
RICARDO LEANDRO SANTOS ARAUJO
JOAO BATISTA DE SOUSA

CHARLES HARIJAN DE SOUSA
RIBEIRO

ANTONIO FERNANDO FACANHA FILHO
SEBASTIAO MEDEIROS FILHO
ERANDI BATISTA BARRETO

FRANCISCO DIERLLY FERREIRA JUCA
DIOGO DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA
MARCELO GADELHA DA COSTA

JOSE FERNANDES JUNIOR
CLENILSON SOUSA BRAZ

ALEXANDRE RDO ALEXANDRE DA
SILVA FILHO

ITALO SILVA BASTOS
RONALDO MARTINS ALVES

ANTONIO RENAN MORAIS ALVES
BARBOSA

FRANCISCO SABINO DA SILVA
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CRONOTEAM CRONOMETRAGEM

ESPORTIVA

37

35
39

42

31
26

53
27
20
46
31
47
24
36
46

63
45
41
34

53
68
43

36
31
47

62
33
59

28
41
33

62
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Fx.Et.

M3039

M3039
M3039

M4049

M3039
M1629

M5059
M1629
M1629
M4049
M3039
M4049
M1629
M3039
M4049

M6099
M4049
M4049
M3039

M5059
M6099
M4049

M3039
M3039
M4049

M6099
M3039
M5059

M1629
M4049
M3039

M6099
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Equipe Tempo

FLASH DOS MONOLITOS 00:18:42

PREFEITURA 00:19:03

KM ASSESSORIA 00:19:14
ESPORTIVA

CORRE QUE PASSA 00:19:53
FORTALEZA

GUARAMIRANGA BLOG 00:22:32

RUNNERS BRUTAIS 00:22:34

00:23:42

GUARAMIRANGA BLOG 00:24:37

PREFEITURA 00:24:39

KM 00:24:52

PREFEITURA 00:25:16

JIJOCA TEAM 00:25:16

00:26:55

PREFEITURA 00:27:09

KM 00:27:16

KM 00:27:26

AMIGOS FORTIME 00:27:47

JIJOCA TEAM 00:27:59

GUARAMIRANGA BLOG 00:28:31

AMIGOS FORTIME 00:28:59

ESPACO VIDA ATIVA 00:29:18

Os Voluntarios de Juazeiro 00:29:32

do Norte

ESPACO SAUDE 00:30:01

SANTITREINOS 00:31:05

CORRE QUE PASSA 00:31:44
FORTALEZA

AMIGOS FORTIME 00:32:53

PREFEITURA 00:33:18

00:34:32

00:34:33

PREFEITURA 00:34:39

00:34:40

00:34:51
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GUARAMIRANGA FEST RUN 2023

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

Numero Nome

649

627
575
638
552
550
648
556

515

540
555
659
546

606
523
584
599
647
643
626
660
661
605
632
653

667

FRANCISCO EVANDRO CAVALCANTE
MARINHO

SERGIO PADUA DA SILVA

JOSE ERLYSON DE SOUZA
GUSTAVO COIMBRA GONCALVES
GILBERTO LIMA DE CASTRO
FRANCIVALDO DE LIMA CARDOSO
MELKEZEDEK SOARES SALES

GUSTAVO MARQUES FERNANDES
BEZERRA

ANTONIO CLAUDIO VERAS DE
ARAUJO

EUGENIO NEVES
GLEDSON LACERDA RUFINO
ALLAN JONES DA SILVA AMORIM

FRANCISCO EDUARDO FERREIRA DE
SOUZA

OSVALDO SOUZA ARRUDA NETO
BRENO SILVA FRATE

LUIZ CARLOS COSTA

MATHEUS DE SOUZA LACERDA
EVANDRO LIMA DE SOUSA
WANDSON DE SOUSA PIO

SERGIO ALVES DA PAZ

PAULO HENRIQUE DONATO MOREIRA
LUIZ CLAUDIO GONCALVES NOBRE
NILO WEBER BAYMA VELOSO
TIBERIO DA ROCHA VIEIRA

AUGUSTO REINALDO PIMENTEL
GUIMARAES

ATLETA NUMERO 667
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CRONOTEAM CRONOMETRAGEM

ESPORTIVA

57

45
36
49
62
61
34
22

65

64
49
34

53

36
33
70
21
55
40
76
51
51
43
36
64
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M5059

M4049
M3039
M4049
M6099
M6099
M3039
M1629

M6099

M6099
M4049
M3039

M5059

M3039
M3039
M6099
M1629
M5059
M4049
M6099
M5059
M5059
M4049
M3039
M6099

M0015
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C.

Equipe

Tempo

AIMOGOS DA FORTIME 00:35:42

MOVE

PRORUNNER

AMIGOS FORTIME

JUST ADVENTURE

MARANGUAPE BLOG

CORRE QUE PASSA
FORTALEZA

KM
PREFEITURA

PREFEITURA

AMIGOS FORTIME
PARACURU RUNNING
NUTERAL

00:36:39
00:36:43
00:36:59
00:37:13
00:37:14
00:38:16
00:38:40

00:39:18

00:39:28
00:39:53
00:39:55
00:40:51

00:40:53
00:43:34
00:44:07
00:44:41
00:46:24
00:49:43
00:52:17
00:52:20
00:52:20
00:53:09
00:53:16
00:58:01

01:22:52
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